
GLOBAL WATER  
Emily Campbell 
Emily.Campbell@GWResources.com 
  
Ron Lakefield  
520-282-4917 
Ronald.Lakefield@GWResources.com 

ELECTRICAL DISTRICT NO.3 (ED3)  
Kari Woodward 
520-424-9021  
Kari@ED-3.org 
  
Scott Kelly  
520-424-011 
Scott.Kelly@ED-3.org 
  
Mike Bristol  
520-42-0422 
Michael.Bristol@ED-3.org 

ORBITEL  
Jerry “Chief” Scullawl  
480-895-8010 
JScullawl@Schurz.com 
 
Brian Johns 
602-769-6763 
BJohns@OrbitelCommunications.com 
 
MARICOPA FLOOD CONTROL DISTRICT  

David Alley  
480-980-0531 
DAlley@MaricopaFCD.com 

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 
Sharon M. Kiszczak 
Sharon.M.Kiszczak@USPS.gov 
 
 

CENTURY LINK  
Karen Brown  
Karen.Brown1@CenturyLink.com 

SOUTHWEST GAS  
Thomas Brown III 
520-316-5019 
Thomas.Brown@SWGas.com 
  
Todd Czaplewski  
Todd.Czaplewski@SWGas.com 
  
Bernadette Smith  
MBernadette.Smith@SWGas.com 
  
Farnaz Nasr  
Farnaz.Nasr@SWGas.com 
  
Britini Medina  
Britini.Medina@SWGas.com 
 
ADOT  
George Williams 
602-712-6649 
CEmery@AZDOT.gov 
 
Adam Carreon 
ACarreon@AZDOT.gov  
 
MARICOPA DOMESTIC WATER 
William E. Collings, P.E. 
520-836-5501 
DNACivil@AOL.com 
 


